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Complaint
Number

Zone 1

2016-02895
2016-03003
2016-03009

2016-03015

Zone 2

2016-02886
2016-02887
2016-02888
2016-02889
2016-02894
2016-02897
2016-02898
2016-02899
2016-02900
2016-03004
2016-03005
2016-03006
2016-03007
2016-03008
2016-03010
2016-03011

2016-03012

Carnegie Police Department

Complaint List by Area/Locality

Location Dispatched

North Bell Ave
Highland Avenue
6th Ave

Hulton St

Durans

Cantleys

Broadway St

Getgo

Chestut Street

Mansfield Blvd/Broadway S
Jefferson @ Mansfield

Franklin Ave

Ross St

Family Dollar
Forsythe Road
Carnegie Towers
Carnegie Towers
First Ave

3rd St

Knox Ave

Date
Received

03/27/16

03/27/16

How
Received

On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch

Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Chief's Orders
On-View
On-View
On-View
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
On-View
On-View
Chief's Orders
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch
Radio Dispatch

Radio Dispatch

Complaint
Type

Foot Patrol
Follow-up Inves
Accident Report

Susp Activity

Bar Check
Drunkenness
Alarm - Burg
Patrol Service
Patrol Service
Traffic Target
Traffic Stop
Fire

Accident N/R
Alarm - Burg
Foot Patrol
Special Detail
Towers Patrol
Alarm - Fire
Susp Activity
Assist

Assist
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How
Handled

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed

Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Verbal Warning
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed
Task Completed

Task Completed
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Complaint Date How Complaint How

Number Location Dispatched Received Received Type Handled

2016-03013 Carnegie Park Radio Dispatch Patrol Service Task Completed

2016-03014  Third St @ Third Ave On-View Animal Comp Task Completed

2016-03018 E Main St Radio Dispatch Alarm - Burg Task Completed

Pennsbury Borough

2016-02890 Pennsbury Blvd 03/27/16 Radio Dispatch Susp Activity Task Completed
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