## **Complaint List by Area/Locality**

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
Zone 1					
2016-02895	North Bell Ave	03/27/16	On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03003	Highland Avenue		On-View	Follow-up Inves	Task Completed
2016-03009	6th Ave		Radio Dispatch	Accident Report	Task Completed
2016-03015	Hulton St		Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed
Zone 2					
2016-02886	Durans	03/27/16	Chief's Orders	Bar Check	Task Completed
		03/27/10			Task Completed
2016-02887	Cantleys		Radio Dispatch	Drunkenness	Task Completed
2016-02888	Broadway St		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed
2016-02889	Getgo		Chief's Orders	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-02894	Chestut Street		On-View	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-02897	Mansfield Blvd/Broadway S		On-View	Traffic Target	Task Completed
2016-02898	Jefferson @ Mansfield		On-View	Traffic Stop	Verbal Warning
2016-02899	Franklin Ave		Radio Dispatch	Fire	Task Completed
2016-02900			Radio Dispatch	Accident N/R	Task Completed
2016-03004	Ross St		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed
2016-03005	Family Dollar		On-View	Foot Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03006	Forsythe Road		On-View	Special Detail	Task Completed
2016-03007	Carnegie Towers		Chief's Orders	Towers Patrol	Task Completed
2016-03008	Carnegie Towers		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Fire	Task Completed
2016-03010	First Ave		Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed
2016-03011	3rd St		Radio Dispatch	Assist	Task Completed
2016-03012	Knox Ave		Radio Dispatch	Assist	Task Completed

## **Complaint List by Area/Locality**

Complaint Number	Location Dispatched	Date Received	How Received	Complaint Type	How Handled
2016-03013	Carnegie Park		Radio Dispatch	Patrol Service	Task Completed
2016-03014	Third St @ Third Ave		On-View	Animal Comp	Task Completed
2016-03018	E Main St		Radio Dispatch	Alarm - Burg	Task Completed

## **Pennsbury Borough**

2016-02890	Pennsbury Blvd	03/27/16	Radio Dispatch	Susp Activity	Task Completed